TVS diodes are characterized by their high surge capability, low operating
and clamping voltages, and fast response time. This makes them ideal for
use as board level protection of sensitive semic onductor components.
The low profile SOT-23 package allows flexibility in  the design of crowded
circuit boards.
● IEC61000-4-2 ESD 15KV Air,  8KV contact compliance
● SOT-23 surface mount package
● Protects one bidirectional li ne or two unidirectional lines

0.950 TYP. 0.037 TYP.
Marking
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
 SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
UMW
R
SET23AxxL02
www.umw-ic.com  5  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
UMW SET23A03L02
UMW SET23A05L02
UMW
SET23A12L02
UMW SET23A15L02
UMW SET23A24L02
UMW SET23A36L02
Marking
B 03C
B 05C
 B 12C